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CIMSS

Dr. Steven A. Ackerman
Director, CIMSS
Space Science and Engineering Center
University of Wisconsin
Madison, WI   53706
608‐263‐3647
508‐262‐5974 ‐

 

Fax
steve.ackerman@ssec.wisc.edu

Admin. Contact
Dr. Thomas Achtor
Executive Director
608‐263‐4206
608‐262‐5974 ‐

 

Fax
tom.achtor@ssec.wisc.edu

Financial Managers
Mr. John Roberts,  608-263-0985
john.roberts@ssec.wisc.edu
Ms. Jenny Stepp,  608-263-9293
jenny.stepp@ssec.wisc.edu
Ms. Wenhua Wu,  608-263-8890
wenhau.wu@ssec.wisc.edu
608-262-5974 - Fax

CICS

Dr. Phillip Arkin
Director, CICS
301‐405‐2147
301‐314‐7970 ‐

 

Fax
parkin@essic.umd.edu

Admin. Contact
Ms. Rosalie Jones 
Research Coordinator
301‐405‐8291
301‐405‐8468 ‐

 

Fax
rjones@essic.umd.edu

CIOSS

Dr. P. Ted Strub
Director, CIOSS
Oregon State University
104 COAS Admin Bldg.
Corvallis, OR  97331‐5503
541‐737‐3015
541‐737‐2064 ‐

 

Fax
tstrub@coas.oregonstate.edu

Admin. Contact
Ms. Amy Vandehey
Administrative Specialist
104 COAS Admin Bldg.
Corvallis, OR  97331‐5503
541‐737‐9655
541‐737‐2064 ‐

 

Fax
avandehey@coas.oregonstate.edu

Ms. Aviva

 

Rivera, 541‐737‐5199
Fiscal Manager
arivera@coas.oregonstate.edu

CIRA

Dr. Thomas Vonder Haar
Director, CIRA
Colorado State University
Foothills Campus
Fort Collins, CO  80523
970‐491‐8448
970‐491‐8241 ‐

 

Fax
vonderhaar@cira.colostate.edu

Admin. Contact
Ms. Mary McInnis‐Efaw
Department Manager
970‐491‐8271
970‐491‐8241 ‐

 

Fax
mcInnis‐efaw@cira.colostate.edu

Mr. Lance Noble, 970‐491‐8442
Financial Manager
noble@cira.colostate.edu

Ms. Laura Leinen, 970‐491‐8525
Proposal Coordinator
leinen@cira.colostate.edu

Ms. Patty Mayo

 

Ms. Jacqueline J. Rousseau
NOAA/NESDIS Program Specialist

 

NOAA OAR Program Manager, CREST
5200 Auth Road  Suite 701

 

SSMC3 Rm112458
Camp Springs, MD  20746‐4304 

 

Silver Spring. MD  20910
301‐763‐8127  x107

 

301‐713‐9437  x124
301‐763‐8108 ‐

 

Fax

 

301‐713‐9465 ‐

 

Fax
patty.mayo@noaa.gov

 

jacqueline.j.rousseau@noaa.gov

Dr. Jeffrey R. Key

 

Ms. Heather Medley
NOAA/NESDIS CI Science Director

 

IMSG Program Specialist
Space Science & Eng. Center

 

5200 Auth Road Suite 701
U. of Wisconsin‐CIMSS  

 

Camp Springs, MD 20746‐4304
Madison, WI  53706

 

301‐763‐8127 x311
608‐263‐2605

 

301‐763‐8108 ‐

 

Fax
608‐262‐5974 – Fax

 

heather.medley@noaa.gov
jeff.key@noaa.gov

CREST

Dr. Reza Khanbilvardi
Director, CREST
NOAA Cooperative Remote Sensing
Science & Technology (CREST) Center
The City College of the City University of  New 

 

York
Steinman Hall, Room T‐422
140th Street at Convent Avenue
New York, NY 10031
212‐650‐8379
212‐650‐8097 ‐

 

Fax
khanbilvardi@ccny.cuny.edu

Admin. Contact
Dr. Shakila

 

Merchant
Program Administrator
212‐650‐8379
212‐650‐8097 ‐

 

Fax
merchant@ccny.cuny.edu

Ms. Ingrid Guch
NOAA/NESDIS CoRP Program Director
5200 Auth Road Suite 701
Camp Springs, MD 20746‐4304
301‐763‐8127  x152
301‐763‐8108
970‐491‐8241 – Fax
ingrid.guch@noaa.gov

Mr. Kent H. Hughes (Acting)
NOAA/NESDIS CI Science Director
(Oregon State University‐

 

CIOSS)
5200 Auth Road, Suite 601
Camp Springs, MD  20746‐4304
301‐763‐8102  x171
301‐763‐8572 – Fax
Kent.hughes@noaa.gov

Dr. Mark DeMaria
NOAA/NESDIS CI Science Director
NOAA/NESDIS/RAMMB
CIRA/Colorado State University
1375 Campus Delivery
Fort Collins, CO  80523‐1375
970‐491‐8405
970‐491‐8241 – Fax
mark.demaria@noaa.gov

Mr. Ralph Ferraro
NOAA/NESDIS CI Science Director
University of Maryland‐CICS
2207 Computer and Space Sciences Bldg.
College Park, MD   20742
301‐405‐0893
301‐314‐1875 ‐

 

Fax
ralph.r.ferraro@noaa.gov
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